Position

Principal

Office Clerk

Office Clerk

Office Clerk

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

N.E.W. Academy of Science and
Arts

N.E.W. Academy of Science and
Arts

N.E.W. Academy of Science and
Arts

N.E.W. Academy of Science and
Arts

N.E.W. Academy of Science and
Arts

N.E.W. Academy of Science and
Arts

N.E.W. Academy of Science and
Arts

N.E.W. Academy of Science and
Arts

N.E.W. Academy of Science and
Arts

N.E.W. Academy of Science and
Arts

Department

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$96,919

$56,644

$32,182

$28,342

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$19,380

$20,976

$8,239

$7,543

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



