Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal		N.E.W. Academy of Science and Arts	Administration	\$96,919	\$19,380
Office Clerk		N.E.W. Academy of Science and Arts	Administration	\$56,644	\$20,976
Office Clerk		N.E.W. Academy of Science and Arts	Administration	\$32,182	\$8,239
Office Clerk		N.E.W. Academy of Science and Arts	Administration	\$28,342	\$7,543
Board Member		N.E.W. Academy of Science and Arts	Administration	\$0	\$0
Board Member		N.E.W. Academy of Science and Arts	Administration	\$0	\$0
Board Member		N.E.W. Academy of Science and Arts	Administration	\$0	\$0
Board Member		N.E.W. Academy of Science and Arts	Administration	\$0	\$0
Board Member		N.E.W. Academy of Science and Arts	Administration	\$0	\$0
Board Member		N.E.W. Academy of Science and Arts	Administration	\$0	\$0